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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       USAT#        RUN1        BIKE        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Charles Archer         M4549          1/5                    7:25       26:41        8:26       42:32
2     Brian Stanley          M5054          1/3                    6:31       29:17        7:04       42:52
3     Steve Jones            M3539          1/6                    6:45       28:23        7:51       42:59
4     Bob Martin             M4549          2/5    55:23:57        7:11       27:52        8:13       43:16
5     Jennifer Jenks         F_UND15        1/4    33:18:28        7:05       28:39        7:43       43:27
6     Brian Hey              M3539          2/6                               48:08        7:30       43:51
7     Jonathan Sundy         M2529          1/4                    7:03       29:06        7:45       43:54
8     Doug Hecker            M4044          1/3                    7:13       30:06        8:26       45:45
9     Brad Handyside         M3539          3/6                    7:21       30:47        7:47       45:55
10    Eddie Bartels          M4549          3/5                    7:30       30:17        8:15       46:02
11    Mat Heinrich           M2024          1/1                    6:35       31:23        8:14       46:12
12    Logan Steenstra        M_UND15        1/6                    6:41       32:37        7:00       46:18
13    Dean Frossard          M_UND15        2/6                    6:41       32:29        7:10       46:20
14    Travis Dambach         MCLY39         1/4                    7:43       31:29        8:12       47:24
15    Nicole Moore           F2024          1/5                    7:41       31:36        8:19       47:36
16    Karen Jones            F2529          1/5                    7:39       31:52        8:42       48:13
17    Luke Bahr              M_UND15        3/6                    7:56       32:09        8:56       49:01
18    Christian Pusateri     M_UND15        4/6                    7:57       32:06        8:58       49:01
19    Amber Lane             F3034         1/10                    8:02       31:58        9:04       49:04
20    Jeff Hey               M6064          1/2                    8:34       31:47        9:31       49:52
21    Kenneth Welty          M6064          2/2   838:59:59        8:50       31:49        9:14       49:53
22    Joshua Knapp           MCLY39         2/4                    7:57       32:52        9:32       50:21
23    Daniel Mitchell        M2529          2/4                    7:48       33:36        9:05       50:29
24    Gary Werkmeister       M3034          1/3                    7:52                   43:02       50:54
25    Jennifer Handyside     F3539          1/9                    7:49       36:08        9:06       53:03
26    Jennifer Mast          ATHENA         1/6                    8:19       35:40        9:09       53:08
27    Amanda Archer          F2024          2/5                    8:41       35:14        9:23       53:18
28    Brad Shelton           M3539          4/6                    7:27       38:40        8:34       54:41
29    Maranda Humphreys      F2024          3/5                    8:14       37:42        9:20       55:16
30    Rick Popp              M3539          5/6    36:28:31        9:24       34:50       11:28       55:42
31    Cecilia Blakemore      F4549          1/4                    9:04       36:23       10:22       55:49
32    Kaitlyn Holland        F_UND15        2/4   838:59:59                   59:55        8:30       55:49
33    Cary Fletcher          F5054          1/2                    9:26       36:55       10:07       56:28
34    Melissa Varner         F2529          2/5                    8:13       38:54        9:52       56:59
35    Robyn Holland          F3539          2/9                    8:30       39:32        9:04       57:06
36    Kelley Brewington      F3539          3/9                    9:42       36:29       11:15       57:26
37    Ryan Seng              M_UND15        5/6                    8:48       38:31       10:49       58:08
38    Dusty Hoffman          M4044          2/3                    8:57       38:57       10:24       58:18
39    Joseph Offenburger     M_UND15        6/6                   10:40       36:31       11:14       58:25
40    Kim Low                F3034         2/10                    8:51       39:29       10:19       58:39
41    Lee Offenburger        M4044          3/3                    9:11       37:39       12:05       58:55
42    Erin Shaw              F3034         3/10                   10:07       38:20       10:46       59:13
43    Shawna Victor          F3034         4/10                   10:01       38:17       11:32       59:50
44    Kim Shelton            F3539          4/9                    8:46       41:23        9:48       59:57
45    Rebecca Lawrence       F3034         5/10                   10:42       38:58       11:49     1:01:29
46    Hannah Lowe            F1619          1/2   838:59:59       10:50       37:46       12:56     1:01:32
47    Kevin Lowe             MCLY40         1/4                    9:57       41:13       10:45     1:01:55
48    Raegan Rinchiuso       F3539          5/9                    9:30       41:19       11:09     1:01:58
49    Peggy Poehlmann        F3539          6/9                   10:53       40:37       10:47     1:02:17
50    Anthony Poehlmann      M3539          6/6                   10:53       40:38       10:46     1:02:17
51    Todd Cowan             MCLY40         2/4                    9:55       40:51       11:59     1:02:45
52    Sheila Shoemaker       F4044          1/4                    8:51       44:02        9:59     1:02:52
53    Brandon Lepage         MCLY39         3/4                               58:59       12:16     1:03:15
54    Rebecca Wissehr        F2529          3/5                   11:09       39:53       12:56     1:03:58
55    Catherine Cooper       F6569          1/2                   10:41       41:42       11:50     1:04:13
56    Sheila Beck            F4044          2/4                   11:10       41:21       11:44     1:04:15
57    Sarah Freshwater       F3034         6/10                   10:51       42:39       11:13     1:04:43
58    Laurie Cohen           F5559          1/2                   10:17       43:40       10:57     1:04:54
59    Scott Holloway         M4549          4/5                    8:43       45:53       10:20     1:04:56
60    Donna Brockmiller      ATHENA         2/6                   11:16       40:44       12:59     1:04:59
61    David Reynolds         MCLY40         3/4                   12:49       36:47       15:41     1:05:17
62    John Melvin            MCLY40         4/4                   10:36       41:06       13:39     1:05:21
63    Patrick Corwin         M2529          3/4                   10:48       43:43       11:05     1:05:36
64    Joe Humphreys          F6569          2/2                    9:48       44:39       11:20     1:05:47
65    Savannah Stringer      F_UND15        3/4                                           10:12     1:06:35
66    Jessica Boudreaux-Mill F3034         7/10                    9:22       46:50       10:28     1:06:40
67    Maureen Henson         F3034         8/10                   10:14       45:55       11:54     1:08:03
68    Jacob Henson           M3034          2/3                   10:13       45:57       11:54     1:08:04
69    Shelby Rudolph         F2024          4/5                    9:32       47:47       10:54     1:08:13
70    Becky Pfenenger        F3539          7/9                    9:03       49:29        9:43     1:08:15
71    Eileen Hasser          F5559          2/2                   15:06       37:33       15:49     1:08:28
72    Laura Salerno          F3034         9/10                    9:01       49:35       10:05     1:08:41
73    Alicia Lescanec-Hancoc F2529          4/5                   11:54       44:24       12:32     1:08:50
74    Mike Hunter            M2529          4/4                    7:47       50:26       11:14     1:09:27
75    Paula Van Buskirk      F4044          3/4                             1:07:58       11:22     1:10:26
76    Kathy Archer           F4549          2/4                   12:09       45:53       12:46     1:10:48
77    Ashley Pederson        F3034        10/10                   10:35       51:10       11:18     1:13:03
78    Melissa McQueen        F2024          5/5                    9:49       50:43       12:44     1:13:16
79    Debra Wilson           F5054          2/2                   12:21       47:04       13:54     1:13:19
80    Steve Rudolph          M5054          2/3                    9:32       55:01        9:03     1:13:36
81    Kenneth Reilly         MCLY39         4/4                   13:05       41:52       18:52     1:13:49
82    Julie McKinsey         F_UND15        4/4                   10:49       51:06       11:58     1:13:53
83    Jacob Kesterson        M3034          3/3                   10:49       51:07       11:57     1:13:53
84    Kate Hunter            ATHENA         3/6                   10:24       51:30       12:42     1:14:36
85    Jennifer McKinsey      F4044          4/4                   12:22       49:37       12:41     1:14:40
86    Gabby Wilson           F1619          2/2                   10:44       50:50       13:06     1:14:40
87    Colleen Collins        M4549          5/5                   13:47       48:13       13:52     1:15:52
88    Dana Lowe              ATHENA         4/6                   13:30       47:48       15:19     1:16:37
89    Bill Wilson            M5054          3/3                   12:02       50:59       13:46     1:16:47
90    Theresa Fitzpatrick    F3539          8/9                   12:19       52:34       13:25     1:18:18
91    Kim Murphy             F4549          3/4                   13:47       50:44       15:03     1:19:34
92    Lindsay Williams       ATHENA         5/6                   13:20       53:50       16:51     1:24:01
93    Terry Brenner          F3539          9/9                   10:15     1:01:00       16:00     1:27:15
94    Saundra Overton        F4549          4/4                   15:41       54:06       19:36     1:29:23
95    Ashley Mueller         F2529          5/5                 1:35:19     1:14:25                 1:34:41
96    Donna Kingston         ATHENA         6/6                   16:27       59:42       19:12     1:35:21

Generated January 10, 2026 at 7:12 PM 1/1


